 NORTH AMERICAN
ADULT INVITATIONAL
ONLINE FEIS
½  T O  S T .  P A T R I C K S  D A Y
( S E P T E M B E R  1 7 )
Online Feis hosted by
       VideoFeis

your video – failing to wear your number will disqualify
your video!
NUMBERING SYSTEM
1st Digit Level Category:  BEGINNER  with “2”, ADVANCED BEGINNER with "3", and so forth
2nd and 3rd Digits Age Group, the Under age group you are in (see age grid below) = "25" means Under 25
4th and 5th Digits (Letters) Competition Type:  RL = REEL     LJ = LIGHT JIG     SJ = SLIP JIG     SN = SINGLE JIG     TJ = TREBLE JIG
HP = HORNPIPE     PD = ST PATRICK DAY     TS = TRADITIONAL SET    …
AGE GROUP: your age group is determined by the YEAR the competitor was born.  This changes from year to year!
For 2023 U25 U30 U35 U40 U45 U50 U55 O55
Born in or after: 1998 1993 1988 1983 1978 1973 1968
before
1968
PLEASE NOTE:  Age groupings beginning with “O” mean THAT age AND over (example O55 means 55 and older)
SPECIAL NEEDS
Open to adults of all ages and levels –
ONE step in any dance of their choice
An adult with learning difficulties, a physical disability,
and/or emotional and behavioral difficulties.  Entrance into this event is by Teacher’s Discretion
CHARITY TREBLE REEL (OPEN TO ALL)
All proceeds will benefit Comhaltas North America
 ADULT GRADES ADULT CHAMP ADVANCED
TREBLE REEL 599TR 699TR 799TR
 Any Adult Age
DANCE OF CHOICE 199SPC
ADULT BEGINNER 1  (BEGINNER)
A Beginner is a competitor who has not taken Irish Dancing Lessons from a registered teacher prior to
September 1st of previous year.  2 Steps.
 U25 U30 U35 U40 U45 U50 U55 O55
REEL 225RL 230RL 235RL 240RL 245RL 250RL 255RL 299RL
LIGHT JIG 225LJ 230LJ 235LJ 240LJ 245LJ 250LJ 255LJ 299LJ
SLIP JIG 225SJ 230SJ 235SJ 240SJ 245SJ 250SJ 255SJ 299SJ
SINGLE JIG 225SN 230SN 235SN 240SN 245SN 250SN 255SN 299SN
TREBLE JIG 225TJ 230TJ 235TJ 240TJ 245TJ 250TJ 255TJ 299TJ
HORNPIPE 225HP 230HP 235HP 240HP 245HP 250HP 255HP 299HP
ADULT BEGINNER 2 (ADVANCED BEGINNER)
An Advanced Beginner is a dancer who has taken lessons from a registered teacher for more than 1 year.
2 Steps.
 U25 U30 U35 U40 U45 U50 U55 O55
REEL 335RL 330RL 335RL 340RL 345RL 350RL 355RL 399RL
LIGHT JIG 335LJ 330LJ 335LJ 340LJ 345LJ 350LJ 355LJ 399LJ
SLIP JIG 335SJ 330SJ 335SJ 340SJ 345SJ 350SJ 355SJ 399SJ
SINGLE JIG 335SN 330SN 335SN 340SN 345SN 350SN 355SN 399SN
TREBLE JIG 335TJ 330TJ 335TJ 340TJ 345TJ 350TJ 355TJ 399TJ
HORNPIPE 335HP 330HP 335HP 340HP 345HP 350HP 355HP 399HP
TRADITIONAL SET 335TS 330TS 335TS 340TS 345TS 350TS 355TS 399TS
ADULT NOVICE
A Novice is a dancer who has previously won a 1st, 2nd, or 3rd in Advanced Beginner.
2 Steps.
 U25 U30 U35 U40 U45 U50 U55 O55
REEL 425RL 430RL 435RL 440RL 445RL 450RL 455RL 499RL
LIGHT JIG 425LJ 430LJ 435LJ 440LJ 445LJ 450LJ 455LJ 499LJ
SLIP JIG 425SJ 430SJ 435SJ 440SJ 445SJ 450SJ 455SJ 499SJ
SINGLE JIG 425SN 430SN 435SN 440SN 445SN 450SN 455SN 499SN
TREBLE JIG 425TJ 430TJ 435TJ 440TJ 445TJ 450TJ 455TJ 499TJ
HORNPIPE 425HP 430HP 435HP 440HP 445HP 450HP 455HP 499HP
TRADITIONAL SET 425TS 430TS 435TS 440TS 445TS 450TS 455TS 499TS
ADULT PRIZE WINNER (OPEN)
A Prizewinner is a dancer who has previously won 1st place in Novice in a particular dance.
2 Steps.
 U25 U30 U35 U40 U45 U50 U55 O55